FALL 2022

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY

HOMETOWN

STATE

ZIPCODE

DEAN'S LIST

COUNTRY

Abbott
Aberle
Aberson
Adam
Albrecht
Alderson
Ali

Allen
Amann
Amisone
Amsden
Andersen
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anson
Antonucci
Apodaca
Arnold
Avila
Backhaus
Bailey
Baldwin
Ballou
Baltrusch
Barber
Barnes
Barnes
Barnum
Bartholomay
Bartholomay
Bates
Baumgartner
Baxter
Beck
Bedford
Beert
Beguin
Bell
Belluomini
Bendigo
Bernard
Bertalot
Bertam
Bertsch
Bestgen
Binstock
Bjork

Megan
Taryn
Rachel
Stefanie
Mathew
Telscha
Fatima
Samantha
Molly
Richie
Hailey
Brooklyn
Braden
Ezra
Nicole
Wyatt
Torrey
Ashlea
Alexia
Nikolas
Shelby
Clayton
Kassidi
Abigail
Sierra
Alexis
Heather
Izebella
Rylee
Jonathan
Bosten
Camrie
Emily
Edward
Cassandra
Reyna
Allie
Logan
Ashley
Katherine
Michael
Lexie
Megan
Corrin
Kalla
Margo
Shelby
Hadley
Nicholas

Baltic
Rapid City
Hartford
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Riyadh
Sturgis
Sundance
Rapid City
Lamberton
Hurley
Haxtun
Newcastle
Belle Fourche
Canton
Miller
Spearfish
Thornton
Florence
Spearfish
Bismarck
Brandon
Canton
Sheridan
Rapid City
Rapid City
Aberdeen
Kalispell
Moorcroft
Bismarck
Bismarck
Whitewood
Sturgis
Rapid City
De Smet
Rapid City
Spearfish
Gordon
Colorado Springs
Mount Prospect
Globe
South Bend
Rapid City
Colome
Aberdeen
Sturgis
Dickinson
Mankato

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

SD
WY
SD
MN
SD
co
WY
SD
SD
SD
SD
co
AZ
SD
ND
SD
SD
WY
SD
SD
SD
MT
WY
ND
ND
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
NE
co
IL
AZ
IN
SD
SD
SD
SD
ND
MN

57003
57703-0180
57033-2375
57701
57702
57701
11451
57785-2580
82729
57703
56152-1034
57036
80731-2587
82701
57717-7202
57013-2602
57362-1419
57783-1027
80602-8474
85132-9489
57783-2100
58504
57005-1097
57013-2001
82801
57702-5325
57701-8633
57401
59901
82721-0365
58504-7134
58504
57793-2149
57785-1327
57703
57231-2259
57702-4875
57783
69343
80920-1476
60056-3869
85501
46614
57701-4007
57528-6307
57401-8303
57785-3310
58601
56001

u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
Saudi Arabia
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.



FALL 2022
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FIRST NAME

BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY

HOMETOWN

STATE

ZIPCODE

DEAN'S LIST

COUNTRY

Blair
Blasius
Bleicher
Blickensderfer
Block
Block

Blom
Boggs
Bohnsack
Bordewyk
Bower
Bowles
Brady
Bragg
Brakefield
Braning
Brassard
Braun
Breidenbach
Brgoch
Bridge
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brozik
Bruce
Bruggert
Bruggert
Bruns
Buckau
Buckley
Buckneberg
Buer
Bullard
Bullinger
Buresh
Burghduff
Burnitt
Bushnell
Butterfield
Bybee
Cain
Carlson
Carlson
Carroll
Caspers
Chamberlain

Ryder
Shaylee
Emily
Lilly
McKenzie
Mikelle
Julia
Cameron
Kelsey
Hannah
Morgan
Jacqueline
Trinity
Beth
Elizabeth
Jason
Sophie
Kaitlyn
Jade
Audrey
Chamberlyn
Allie
Cooper
Sylvia
Timothy
Wacey
Megan
MaryFrances
Jacob
Kate
Rylan
Jasmine
Alexa
Riley
Faith
Logan
Sara

Lexi

Dane
Susan
Riley
Alec
Tristan
Lydia
Abigail
Kyla
Jade
Kassidy
Morgan

Parker
Box Elder
Ten Sleep
Rapid City
Spearfish
Spearfish
Huron
Miles City
Gering
Spearfish
Vivian
Scottsbluff
Sturgis
Rapid City
Aberdeen
Belle Fourche
Thornton
Spearfish
Sturgis
Parker
Bellevue
Ellensburg
Gilbert
Sheridan
Sheridan
Piedmont
Winner
Woonsocket
Auburn
Auburn
Letcher
Rapid City
Watertown
Whitewood
Valentine
Gillette
Rapid City
Manning
Spearfish
Spearfish
Cartwright
Rapid City
Rapid City
Ketchikan
Watertown
Sidney
Box Elder
New Underwood
Box Elder

co
SD
WY
SD
SD
SD
SD
MT
NE
SD
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
co
SD
SD
co
NE
WA
AZ
WY
WY
SD
SD
SD
CA
CA
SD
SD
SD
SD
NE
WY
SD
ND
SD
SD
ND
SD
SD
AK
SD
MT
SD
SD
SD

80134
57719-8139
82442
57701-4556
57783-9811
57783-9811
57350
59301-4521
69341-3925
57783
57576-5001
69361
57785-2007
57702-0520
57401
57717-2105
80602-7044
57783-1026
57785-2580
80134-2300
68123
98926
85234
82801
82801
57769
57580-1365
57385-0114
95602-8800
95602
57359
57702-2314
57201-4401
57793-0276
69201-0403
82718
57702-4924
58642
57783
57783
58838-0070
57709-3588
57702-7760
99901-6211
57201-7555
59270
57719
57761-7810
57719-2409

u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
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COUNTRY

Cherveny
Cina
Cisarik
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clay
Clements
Cocozziello-Perez
Codevilla
Coffield
Cole
Coleman
Comes
Contreras
Cook
Coppe
Cournoyer
Crow
Crumpler
Cudney
Cummings
Curtis
Daharsh
Daigle
Daknis
Dann
Dannelly
Dausch
Dausch
Davis
Davis

Day
Derksen
DeVelder
Deyo
Dietrich
Dillon
Dinger
Dobbin
Doherty
Donnelly
Dooley
Dooley
Doran
Dowden
Doyen
Durham
Durrant

Alexis
Zakary
Ryker
Hayly
Lindsey
Taylyn
Nathaniel
Rhett
Antonio
Jeffrey
Jayden
Sadie
Joscelyn
Olivia
Ximena
Taryn
Kathleen
Raven
Hannah
Makayla
Alyssa
Elyssa
Sophie
Gabrielle
Connor
Mason
Emilie
Makayla
Renee
Vanessa
Claysen
Jevon
Alexandra
Lydia
Kate
Paige
Isabella
Thomas
Ava
Harold
Julianne
Riley
Maggie
Paislee
Jessica
Taylor
Dawson
Bailey
Sadie

Belle Fourche
Black Hawk
Denver
Crawford
Meadow
Crawford
Spearfish
Bismarck
Palmer Lake
Dubois

Belle Fourche
Gering
Ceresco
Madison

Hill City
Hot Springs
Spearfish
Mission
Rapid City
Ellsworth AFB
Hillsdale
Torrington
Bettendorf
Gothenburg
Rapid City
Spearfish
Rapid City
Broomfield
Rapid City
Rapid City
Cody
Casper
Belle Fourche
Conroe
Vermillion
Newcastle
Spearfish
Custer

Wall

Chula Vista
Rapid City
Elk Point
Broomfield
Alcester
Rapid City
Waddell
Rapid City
Vermillion
Loveland

SD
SD
co
NE
SD
NE
SD
ND
co
WY
SD
NE
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
WY
WY
A
NE
SD
SD
SD
co
SD
SD
NE
wYy
SD
X
SD
wY
SD
SD
SD
CA
SD
SD
co
SD
SD
AZ
SD
SD
co

57717-6211
57703
80214
69339
57644
69339
57783
58504-7200
80133-1425
82513
57717-1614
69341
68017-0178
57042-2432
57745-4104
57747-2146
57783-9739
57555-0750
57702-4938
57706-7703
82060
82240
52722
69138-1436
57702-9783
57783-1815
57701
80023
57703-6007
57703-6007
69211
82601-4737
57717-2105
77304
57069-1093
82701
57783-2571
57730-1612
57790-2022
91913-2858
57701-6351
57025
80023
57001-6301
57702-7736
85355-4142
57701
57069-1094
80538-2789

u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.



FALL 2022

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY

HOMETOWN

STATE

ZIPCODE

DEAN'S LIST

COUNTRY

Duvall
Dwyer
Dwyer
Ebsen
Effenberger
Egemo
Eggers
Elkin
Elleston
Elliot
Elliott
Ellis
Engesser
Epley
Erazua
Ereth
Erikson
Erskin
Euneau
Evans
Ewing
Falk
Farley
Fedora
Fenner
Ferguson
Findlay
Finstrom
Flick
Fluck
Fouras
Fox

Foy
Francis
Frank
Franke
Franklin
Fratzke
Freeland
Freeman
Frericks
Frost
Gabel
Gackle
Garcia
Garry
Garza
Gasper
Gasseling

Ezekiel
Teddi
Tianna
Halie
Sarah
Daniel
Crystyl
Natalie
Nakeisha
Rio
Kendall
Karissa
Megan
Tia
Eden
Percival
Ellie
Daesha
Emma
Stori
Ryan
Sage
Katie
Alexandria
Sheridan
Cheree
Emily
Megan
Raine
Ember
Audrey
Summer
Ryan
Ella
Kitrie
Kaden
Brooke
Tori
Emily
Renee
Cassidy
Paige
Patricia
Jadyn
Kennedy
Breanna
Kendyl
Sydney
Lauren

Spearfish
Sidney
Sidney
Spearfish
Rapid City
Lead

Custer
Brandon

St Catherine
Arnegard
Fort Morgan
Rapid City
Hartsel
Broken Bow
Spearfish
Central City
Vivian
Spearfish
Hill City
Golden
Mission Viejo
Rapid City
Casper

Alva

Flower Mound
Oglala
Miles City
Maple Valley
Rapid City
Custer
Spring
Tucson
CASPER
Minot

Red Lodge
Rapid City
Sidney

Fort Pierre
Evanston
Rapid City
Ashton
Black Hawk
Rapid City
Fairview
Broken Bow
Whitewood
Powell
Peyton
Hemingford

SD
MT
MT
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

ND
co
SD
co
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
co
CA
SD
WY
WY
TX
SD
MT
WA
SD
SD
TX
AZ
WY
ND
MT
SD
MT
SD
WY
SD
SD
SD
SD
MT
NE
SD
WY
co
NE

57783
59270-9001
59270
57783
57701-9000
57754
57730-2405
57005

58835
80701
57701-6909
80449
68822
57799-8526
57754-2056
57576-0023
57783-4159
57745-0675
80403
92691-3212
57701-1114
82604
82711-9720
75028
57764-0115
59301
98038-4722
57702
57730-8335
77381-3335
85750-7037
82609
58701
59068
57702
59270
57532
82930-5119
57702-0187
57424-6110
57718
57703-6390
59221
68822
57793
82435
80831
69348-3038

u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
Jamaica
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.



FALL 2022

LAST NAME
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BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY

HOMETOWN

STATE

ZIPCODE

DEAN'S LIST

COUNTRY

Gaulke
Gavle
Gentrup
George
Gibeau
Gill
Gillette
Gingerich
Gisi
Gjerset
Godwin
Goebel
Goff
Golinvaux
Goodrich
Goods
Goodyear
Graef
Graham
Greene
Greenfield
Grinnell
Grismer
Groves
Growney
Gusso
Gutierrez
Haar
Habeck
Hagen
Haisch
Hale
Haley
Halvorson
Hammerbeck
Hanks
Hanneken
Hannum
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hanson
Hanson
Hanson
Harkless
Harris
Harrison
Hart
Hartman

Sydney
Remmie
Jason
Mary
Alexander
Mackenzie
Brady
Allison
Megan
Brookley
Madyson
Abigail
Seth
Jared
Dana
Cameron
Sean
Georgiana
Julianne
Kaitlyn
Amber
Alden
Isabel
Kaycee
Owen
Sydney
Blake
Catherine
Jaycie
Janna
Joshua
Nicholas
Gianna
Bradley
Morgan
Kaci
Katherine
Riley
Hayes
Kayden
Kimberly
Brooklyn
Drew
Mackenna
Brice
Cassandra
Jared
Jean
Keeley

Custer

Ada
Spearfish
Spearfish
Rapid City
Rapid City
Billings
Gillette
Rapid City
Rapid City
Sheridan
Jordan
Spearfish
Gillette
North Loup
Irvine
Cypress
Rapid City
Lusk

Rapid City
Sterling
Rapid City
Watertown
Faith
Colorado Springs
Spearfish
Rapid City
Rapid City
Williston
Ellsworth AFB
Rapid City
Sheridan
Arvada
Saint Louis
Hamill
Glade Park
Pine River
Fort Pierre
Miles City
Timber Lake
Sioux Falls
Faith
Spearfish
Stanley
Hot Springs
Isabel
Rapid City
Piedmont
Scottsblufff

SD
M
SD
SD
SD
SD
MT
WY
SD
SD
WY
MN
SD
WY
NE
CA
TX
SD
WY
SD
IL
SD
SD
SD
co
SD
SD
SD
ND
SD
SD
WY
co
MO
SD
co
MN
SD
MT
SD
SD
SD
SD
ND
SD
SD
SD
SD
NE

57730-8322
49301
57783-2775
57783
57702
57702
59105
82717
57702
57701-1448
82801
55352
57783
82718
68859
92604-2472
77433-6202
57702-7909
82225-0312
57701
61081-9721
57703-8447
57201-2512
57626-8403
80906
57783
57703
57702-9528
58801-8658
57706
57702-3439
82801
80004-6159
63139
57534
81523-8538
56474-0367
57532-0691
59301-6418
57656
57105
57626
57783-8605
58784-4403
57747-7389
57633
57701-8640
57769
69361

u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.



FALL 2022 BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY DEAN'S LIST

LAST NAME FIRST NAME HOMETOWN STATE ZIPGODE COUNTRY
Hauck Haylee Pierre SD 57501-2934 u.S.
Hayes Emma Sturgis SD 57785-1312 u.s.
Hayes Patrick Waconia MN 55387 u.s.
Heath Madison Sioux Falls SD 57108-1575 u.s.
Hedges Trey Aberdeen SD 57401-8243 u.S.
Hedman Lyndsay Rapid City SD 57701-7651 u.S.
Heizelman Destinee Rapid City SD 57703 u.S.
Henning Katherine Spearfish SD 57783 u.s.
Herman Abigail Johnstown Cco 80534 u.s.
Herman Bradi Rapid City SD 57702-2089 u.s.
Herrera Kenli Loveland co 80538 u.s.
Hesselgesser Haley Las Vegas NV 89118 u.S.
Hight Hollie Sturgis SD 57785 u.S.
Hill Emily Sioux Falls SD 57103 u.s.
Hill Hanna Rapid City SD 57703 u.s.
Hill Madeline Ranchester WY 82839 u.s.
Hinkle Shelby Holabird SD 57540-5402 u.s.
Hirschi Hannah Billings MT 59105-3581 u.S.
Hise Taylor Rapid City SD 57701 u.S.
Hitchcock Brighten Forestburg SD 57314-6437 u.s.
Hofmann Isabella Rapid City SD 57702 u.s.
Holte Natalie Shakopee MN 55379 u.sS.
Holzer Madelynn Summerset SD 57718-9799 u.S.
Homan Lena Omaha NE 68134-3817 u.s.
Homiston Lola Dickinson ND 58601-7901 u.S.
Hoppe Kaitlyn Sturgis SD 57785-4242 u.s.
Hovdenes Angela Spearfish SD 57783 u.s.
Hrab Sadie Rapid City SD 57701 u.s.
Hubbard Bayleigh San Diego CA 92127-1456 u.S.
Hughes Margaret Crawford NE 69339 u.S.
Hulsman Thea Littleton Cco 80128-5534 u.S.
Hunter Kaylyn Saratoga wY 82331 u.s.
Huntley Sierra Rapid City SD 57702 u.s.
Hurm Braik Gillette wY 82716 u.s.
Husted Haley Harrold SD 57536-6203 u.S.
Hutcheson Connor Canistota SD 57012 u.s.
Ives Zena Hermosa SD 57744 u.S.
Jackson Cameron Sioux Falls SD 57103 u.s.
Jaycox Katelyn Pipestone MN 56164-5003 u.s.
Jenkins Joshua La Mirada CA 90638-3035 u.s.
Jensen Julianne Rapid City SD 57702-0410 u.S.
Johannsen Lauren Laurel MT 59044 u.s.
Johner Danielle Gillette WY 82716-4043 u.S.
Johnle Meadow Rapid City SD 57701 u.s.
Johnson Holly Park Rapids MN 56470-4522 u.s.
Johnson Jadyn Spearfish SD 57783 u.s.
Johnson Jaime Rapid City SD 57703 u.S.
Johnson Kirsten Wibaux MT 59353 u.s.

Johnson Mikayla Sheridan WY 82801-4623 u.S.



FALL 2022

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY

HOMETOWN

STATE

ZIPCODE

DEAN'S LIST

COUNTRY

Johnson
Johnston
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Jorgenson
Kasparoff
Kaul
Keegan
Kelderman
Kelley
Kelly
Kenton
Kenton
Kinder
King

King
Kjellsen
Klaudt
Klein
Klein
Klug
Klungness
Knabel
Kocer
Koehler
Koenen
Koenig
Koftinow
Kogel
Koistinen
Kozel
Kraft
Kragle
Krogman
Kuzmic
Kyar
Kyvik
Lamon
Lane
Langley
Lapka
Larcher
Larcher
Larson
Larson
Laughlin
Leadon
Lebeaux

Nichole
Delaney
Ethan
Brady
Kyle
Katie
Daniel
Shelbi
Dru
Rachel
Afton
Jacqueline
Katrina
Lillian
Grace
Abigail
Megan
Sydnee
Kelsey
Lydia
Taylor
Paxton
Nicole
Paige
Danica
Nicolas
Jordyn
Wesley
Megan
Sierra
Kody
Megan
Chanci
Madison
Alexis
Kathleen
Katlyn
Madaline
Hannah
Reilly
Cami
Makayla
Rachel
Sarah
Alexandra
Bethany
Audra
Sarah
Jordan

Sheridan
Lead
Isabel
Monument
Sturgis
Sheridan
Valencia
Glendive
Belle Fourche
Hudson
Guernsey
Gillette
Madison
Madison
Rapid City
Belle Fourche
Gillette
Newell
New Salem
Spearfish
Scottsbluff
Spearfish
Casper
Lead
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Chappell
Brookings
Rapid City
Huron
Spearfish
Spearfish
Carson
Rapid City
Spearfish
Alliance
Bertha
Berthoud
Henefer
Derby
Casper
Rapid City
Custer
Spearfish
Rapid City
Huron
Lead
Nassau
Spearfish

WY
SD
SD
co
SD
WY
CA
MT
SD
SD
WY
WY
SD
SD
SD
SD
WY
SD
ND
SD
NE
SD
WY
SD
SD
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
ND
SD
SD
NE
MN
co
ut
KS
WY
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

SD

82801
57754-2238
57633-8515
80132
57785-2319
82801-2184
91355
59330-2210
57717-2111
57034-6645
82214
82718-5759
57042
57042
57702-2415
57717-1402
82718
57760-0351
58563-4244
57783-2748
69361-5312
57783-1132
82604
57754
57110-4003
57702
69129
57006-3634
57703
57350
57783
57783-9563
58529-9502
57701
57783-1011
69301
56437
80513-1457
84033-0169
67037
82609
57702-6973
57730
57783-3284
57703-7217
57350-1836
57754-1720
SS6111
57799

u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.S.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
Bahamas
u.S.



FALL 2022

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY

HOMETOWN

STATE

ZIPCODE

DEAN'S LIST

COUNTRY

Lee
Lehman
Leiss
Lesmeister
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lickei
Ligtenberg
Linseman
Litwin
Logan
Logue
Lonneman
Luebken
Luera-Newsome
Lueth
Lunde
Macko
Malcom
Mallams
Mallindine
Mangus
Manzella
Marquardt
Martell
Marthaller
Mattson
Mavity
Mayer
McArthur
McCarty
McCloskey
McGee
McGraw
McGraw
McKnight
McMahon
McManus
McNeil
McNett
McRann
Meakins
Menzel
Merrill
Mertes
Messer
Mickelson
Middleton

Kayla
Emma
Macy
Chloe
Anna
Chisum
Teyah
Ella
Grace
Jacob
Halie
Anna
LillyAnn
Chloe
Isabella
Valina
Katelyn
Sydney
Slater
Krista
Andrew

Madeline

Quinton
Miranda
Hadley
Hunter

Benjamin

Brett
Lukas
Abigail
Camden
Nicole
Kayla
Cashae
Conor
Shane

Jacquelynn

Sawyer
Allison
Cullen

MaKenna

Kailey
Erika

Brooklyn

Kimberly

Amanda
Devin
Megan
Avery

Kearney
Gillette
Dickinson
Black Hawk
Custer
Sidney
Pierre
Watertown
Rapid City
Rapid City
Brighton
Rapid City
Wakonda
Sioux Falls
LeClaire
Ellsworth afb
Montrose
Kindred
North Bend
Hartville
Rapid City
Spearfish
Sheridan
Rapid City
Harrisburg
Pierre
Bismarck
Sturgis
Dickinson
Sioux Falls
Sheridan
Box ELDER
Saint Francis
Rhame
Hanna
Hanna

Tea

Rapid City
Reliance
Redfield
Box Elder
Gillette
Haxtun
Spearfish
Keystone
Rapid City
Dickinson
Elk Point
Belle Fourche

NE
WY
ND
SD
SD
MT
SD
SD
SD
SD
co
SD
SD
SD
A
SD
SD
ND
WA
WY
SD
SD
WY
SD
SD
SD
ND
SD
ND
SD
WY
SD
SD
ND
WY
WY
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
WY
co
SD
SD
SD
ND
SD
SD

68847-1483
82718
58601
57718-9664
57730-8135
59270
57501-3912
57201
57701
57701-5917
80601-8789
57703
57073-2057
57106
52753
57706
57048-5725
58051-4329
98045-0992
82215-9703
57702
57783
82801-4543
57701
57032-8233
57501-3928
58503-5026
57785-8500
58601-9572
57103-3531
82801-3225
57719
57572
58651
82327
82327
57064-2013
57701-5556
57569-5602
57469-6604
57719
82718
80731
57783
57751-2007
57702-8907
58601
57025
57717

u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
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Miles
Miller
Mitchell
Moen
Montero
Moody
Moomey
Mooney-Denny
Morgan
Morgareidge
Morris
Morris
Moser
Moser
Moussa
Moxey
Multz
Mumm
Munoz
Murphy
Murray
Mutchler
Myers
Myers
Nachtigal
Nagle
Neal

Nehl
Neiffer
Neiman
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Neumiller
Neuschwander
Newkirk
Nichols
Nieuwsma
Noordsy
Nordsven
Norman
Norris
Norris
Oakley
O'Connor
O'Farrell
Ogee
Ohm
Olsen

Jordyn
Genevieve
Kendra
Samantha
Isabella
Madison
Morgan
Anthony
Destiny
Addysha
Mason
Mollie
Maria
Mikah
Adam
Shylee
Taylor
Kaito
Rosario
Gracie
Rebecca
Trinity
Kylee
Lonnie
Kaori
Courtney
Clifford
Reyna
Elle
Sophie
Ainsley
Brayden
Gabriel
Josie
Hanah
Christine
Mary
Alexis
John
Jace
Michael
Michael
Taylor
Tyler
Victoria
Sebastian
Malia
Emma
Noah

Harrisburg
Rapid City
Douglas
Rapid City
Rapid City
Letcher
Alliance
Colorado Springs
Rapid City
Sheridan
Watertown
Sheridan
Baker
Pierre
Coppell
Reno
Rapid City
Rapid City
Hill City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Keystone
Gillette
Rapid City
Platte
Lindsay
Cheyenne
Mc Intosh
Rapid City
Spearfish
Wausa
Rapid City
Box Elder
Rapid City
Black Hawk
Rapid City
Mesa
Bismarck
Brookings
Spearfish
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Ellsworth AFB
Harrisburg
Anchorage
Anchorage
Hyannis
Rapid City

SD
SD
WY
SD
SD
SD
NE
co
SD
WY
SD
WY
MT
SD
TX
NV
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
WY
SD
SD
MT
WY
SD
SD
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
co
ND
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
AK
AK
NE
SD

57032
57703-6435
82633
57702
57701-7920
57359-6204
69301-2456
80925-9623
57703-9319
82801-8676
57201-8005
82801
59313-0276
57501
75019
89523
57701-7164
57702-2049
57745-6568
57702-9677
57701-8670
57751-6633
82717-0714
57703-4821
57369-0307
59339
82009-5795
57641
57702-2225
57783
68786-0112
57702-0531
57719-8142
57701
57718
57703
81643-0285
58503
57006
57783
57701-4301
57701
57702-6303
57706
57032-8251
99507-5721
99502
69350
57703-9043

u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.



FALL 2022 BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY DEAN'S LIST

LAST NAME FIRST NAME HOMETOWN STATE ZIPGODE COUNTRY
Olson Cade Rapid City SD 57703 u.S.
Olson Jaiden Chancellor SD 57015-5329 u.s.
Olson Jocelyn Casper WY 82604-1849 u.s.
Olson Kelby Belle Fourche SD 57717 u.sS.
Ortiz Carlos Gillette WY 82718 u.s.
Ortiz Micah Sturgis SD 57785-2721 u.S.
Osegueda Kayla Thornton Cco 80602 u.S.
Ostler Wyatt Dayton wY 82836 u.s.
Outland Jadynn Sheridan WYy 82801 u.s.
Overvold Alivia Spearfish SD 57783 u.sS.
Owen Katelyn Casper WY 82609 u.S.
Palmer Danika Sheridan WY 82801 u.s.
Palmer Tabatha Piedmont SD 57769-5045 u.S.
Pape Jake Big Piney wY 83113 u.s.
Parette Brooke Rapid City SD 57703 u.s.
Parker Courtney Spearfish SD 57783-2933 u.sS.
Parker Matthew Spearfish SD 57783-9520 u.S.
Parks Dakota Box Elder SD 57719-2036 u.s.
Parry Hannah Canistota SD 57012-6016 u.S.
Patterson Dillan Sioux Falls SD 57107-6013 u.s.
Paul Breanna Sturgis SD 57785 u.s.
Pautz Alivia Phoenix AZ 85024 u.sS.
Pauwels Ashlynn San Antonio TX 78254-2173 u.S.
Pedersen Caitlin Gillette WY 82716 u.s.
Pedneau Katie Spearfish SD 57783-9467 u.S.
Peplinski Kayla Pierre SD 57501-1721 u.s.
Peterson Cuma Rapid City SD 57703 u.s.
Peterson Ella Owatonna MN 55060-6303 u.s.
Peterson Jayme Belle Fourche SD 57717 u.S.
Peterson Maggie Watertown SD 57201-5447 u.S.
Peterson Morgan Edgemont SD 57735 u.S.
Petra Anne Elk Point SD 57025 u.s.
Petz Kaylei Moorcroft WY 82721-0062 u.s.
Pfarr Dalton Belle Fourche SD 57717-6224 u.s.
Pfeiffer Caisey Alliance NE 69301 u.S.
Phillips Seth Rapid City SD 57701-4579 u.s.
Picklesimer Hana Lemmon SD 57638 u.S.
Pierce Sarah Black Hawk SD 57718-9351 u.s.
Pierce Tia Lead SD 57754-2043 u.s.
Plummer McKenzi Baker MT 59313 u.sS.
Pollman Makayla Bridgewater SD 57319-6309 u.S.
Popescu Joslynn Sidney MT 59270 u.S.
Poss Nadalyn Akron Cco 80720 u.S.
Potter Madelynn Fort Collins co 80528 u.s.
Pourier Taylor Rapid City SD 57703-8006 u.s.
Pozorski Elizabeth Rapid City SD 57701 u.s.
Price Elizabeth Rapid City SD 57701-8980 u.s.
Provence Dakota Douglas WY 82633 u.S.

Punt Jacob Langford SD 57454 u.S.
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Purvis
Ragsdale
Ragsdale
Rahn
Raisanen
Ramola
Red Fox
Reed

Reed
Reich
Reichert
Reiman
Reister
Renner
Rhoades
Rich
Richardson
Riederer
Rief
Rischling
Risse
Robbins
Roberson
Roberts
Robertson
Rock
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rosenstrauch
Roth
Rucker
Rueschhoff
Ruff
Runde
Ruth

Ryan
Salazar
Sandness
Sanger
Sarchet
Scalise
Schaefers
Schanzenbach
Schartz
Schilling
Schlater
Schnell

Melissa
Kammie
Matthew
Megan
Michael
Macenzie
Addison
Catera
Mercedes
Abigail
Madison
Cameron
Madison
Abigail
Haedyn
Sampson
Summer
Derek
Allison
Maralee
Isabel
Bailee
Alyssa
Zoe
Caleb
Makenna
Alexis
Destynie
Isabella
Samantha
Anthony
Emalee
Brianna
Kalyn
Alivia
Lewin Marcus Thomas Werner
Tanner
Liberty
Leah
Leith
Kylie
Jade
Annalina
Olivia
McKayla
Jackson
Daniel
Thomas
Leyton

Sundance
Pine Bluffs

Colorado Springs

Worthington
Spearfish
Delano
New Town
Keystone
Keystone
Medina
Spearfish
Monument
Rapid City
Lander
Douglas
Fairview
Ainsworth
Weisslingen
Spirit Lake
Chadron
Martin
Rapid City
Piedmont
Sidney
Greybull
Sturgis
Castle Rock
Gillette
Spearfish
Piedmont
Monument
Kersey
Spearfish
Sturgis
Spearfish
Halstenbek
Deadwood
Rapid City
Parker
Belle Fourche
Windsor
Summerset
Loveland
Whitewood
Box Elder
Gillette
Spearfish
Upton
Alliance

WY
WY
co
MN
SD
MN
ND
SD
SD
ND
SD
co
SD
WY
WY
WY
NE

A
NE
SD
SD
SD
MT
wY
SD
co
WY
SD
SD
co
co
SD
SD
SD

SD
SD
co
SD
co
SD
co
SD
SD
WY
SD
wY
NE

82729-0163
82082
80921-7610
56187
57783
55328-9173
58763
57751
57751-2037
58467-9774
57783-1630
80132-7446
57701-7660
82520-3057
82633-3013
83119-0044
69210
8484
51360-7139
69337
57551-0711
57701
57769-2122
59270
82426-9715
57785-0352
80109
82718
57783
57769-7600
80132
80644-8812
57783
57785
57783
25469
57732-0421
57702-5131
80138-8363
57717-7265
80550
57718-9711
80538
57793-3100
57719-4402
82718-6227
57783
82730
69301

u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
Switzerland
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
Germany
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.



FALL 2022 BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY DEAN'S LIST

LAST NAME FIRST NAME HOMETOWN STATE ZIPGODE COUNTRY
Schneller Bridget Rapid City SD 57701 u.S.
Schoolmeester Jackson Carmichael CA 95608 u.s.
Schoon Ciarra Spearfish SD 57783-8530 u.s.
Schrage Ashley Worland WY 82401-2504 u.sS.
Schroeder Amanda Beresford SD 57004-1601 u.s.
Schuelke Dryeann Mud Butte SD 57758-7000 u.S.
Schumacker Hope Devils lake ND 58301 u.S.
Schwader Ciana Howard SD 57349-6712 u.s.
Scott Aden Oskaloosa A 52577 u.s.
Sealey Alyssa Rapid City SD 57701-5734 u.sS.
Seeds Riley Douglas WY 82633 u.S.
Seidel Kahlea Bison SD 57620-0092 u.s.
Selensky Makayla Fargo ND 58104 u.S.
Senska Sawyer Forestburg SD 57314 u.s.
Septka Ty Spearfish SD 57783-1170 u.s.
Shaffer Enrica Rapid City SD 57702 u.s.
Sheehy Ellen Rapid City SD 57702-5144 u.s.
Short Saidee Spearfish SD 57783-2933 u.S.
Shupick Danica Gillette WY 82718 u.S.
Sidle Morgan Rapid City SD 57701-8148 u.s.
Siewert Emma Spearfish SD 57783 u.s.
Siewert Jake Spearfish SD 57783 u.sS.
Simons Caleb Edgemont SD 57735 u.S.
Simpson McKayli Rapid City SD 57702-9253 u.S.
Sipp Taralyn Boxelder SD 57719 u.S.
Smith Elizabeth Belle Fourche SD 57717-2127 u.s.
Smith Emma Colorado Springs Cco 80918-1377 u.s.
Smith Rawlin Lodgepole SD 57640-7004 u.sS.
Smith Sarah Kersey Cco 80644-9017 u.S.
Sosa Alvarado Emily Gillette WY 82716-2925 u.S.
Sparvell Amanda Custer SD 57730-7280 u.S.
Speake Tyler Norco CA 92860 u.s.
Speidel Madison Beulah WY 82712-0343 u.s.
Sprague Tessi Rapid City SD 57703-6832 u.sS.
Standish David Sheridan WY 82801 u.s.
Starr Amber Box Elder SD 57719-2407 u.s.
Staton McKenzie Rapid City SD 57702 u.S.
Stedillie Taryn Belle Fourche SD 57717 u.s.
Steichen Brianne Rapid City SD 57703-9040 u.s.
Stenkamp Layton Box Elder SD 57719 u.sS.
Stephens Hunter Cumming GA 30040-7191 u.S.
Stetler Morgan Rapid City SD 57702 u.S.
Steveson Alaina Newcastle WY 82701 u.S.
Stillman Kiya Aberdeen SD 57401-7849 u.s.
Stocking Kenneth Rapid City SD 57701 u.s.
Stores Caiden Belle Fourche SD 57717-1906 u.sS.
Storm Elly Rapid City SD 57702 u.s.
Struble Hannah Aberdeen SD 57401 u.s.

Stubbs Amber Encampment WY 82325 u.S.



FALL 2022 BLACK HILLS STATE UNIVERSITY DEAN'S LIST

LAST NAME FIRST NAME HOMETOWN STATE ZIPGODE COUNTRY
Sullivan Hanah Sheridan WY 82801-3224 u.s.
Sumner Aubrey Rapid City SD 57701-7743 u.s.
Sumner Avery Rapid City SD 57701-7743 u.s.
Taylor Jailyn Rapid City SD 57701 u.sS.
Taylor Kye Sundance WY 82729 u.S.
Taylor Mustafa Spearfish SD 57799-8840 u.S.
Teasley Juli Spearfish SD 57799-8346 u.S.
Teasley Kori Sturgis SD 57785-2230 u.s.
Teeslink Cassidy Rapid City SD 57702 u.s.
Terrasas Nathan Spearfish SD 57783 u.sS.
Theobald Sydney Fort Pierre SD 57532 u.S.
Thiebault Alison Rapid City SD 57701 u.S.
Thomas Bayle Dayton WY 82836 u.S.
Thompson James Rapid City SD 57702 u.s.
Thomson Genaveve Spearfish SD 57783-1154 u.s.
Thorington Hartly Powell WY 82435-8892 u.s.
Thorstenson Tayla Lantry SD 57636 u.S.
Thurlow Shelby Piedmont SD 57769-5004 u.S.
Thurman Chantel Gillette WY 82716 u.s.
Tiede Emily Aberdeen SD 57401-1418 u.s.
Tigner Morgan Worland wY 82401-0843 u.s.
Timm Hailey Box Elder SD 57719-8135 u.s.
Tomlinson Ayisha Nassau Bahamas
Tompkins Braxton Sheridan WY 82801 u.S.
Tompkins Sabra Gillette WY 82718 u.S.
Tooke Kenzie Ekalaka MT 59324 u.s.
Townsend Kyra Dickinson ND 58601 u.s.
Tribble Dana Spearfish SD 57783 u.sS.
Trogstad Talon Lemmon SD 57638-1766 u.S.
Trotter Lexy Box Elder SD 57719 u.S.
Turpen Samantha Laramie WY 82070-5605 u.S.
Turpin Katie Sheridan wY 82801 u.s.
Twedt Deanna Ashland MT 59003 u.s.
Ukaji Mirei Nikko 3211274 Japan
Ullery Reece Elizabeth Cco 80107 u.S.
Unterseher Micah Rapid City SD 57703 u.S.
Urquidez Analena Gillette WY 82716 u.S.
Utecht Micaiah Hot Springs SD 57469-1211 u.s.
Van Cleave Wendell Spearfish SD 57783-8668 u.s.
Van Wyk Nicole Spearfish SD 57783-1928 u.s.
Vander Wilt Aubree Mitchell SD 57301 u.s.
VanderPol Kelsey Geddes SD 57342-6303 u.S.
Vandersnick Tessa Newcastle WY 82701 u.s.
VanderTuin Ashleigh Spearfish SD 57783-2736 u.s.
Varner Macy Baker MT 59313 u.s.
Vega Victor Orlando FL 32828-9341 u.sS.
Veit Kirsten Rapid City SD 57702-5213 u.S.
Verhulst Karli Reva SD 57651-5502 u.s.

Verhulst Tessa Reva SD 57651-5502 u.sS.
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Verke
Vince
Vinton
Vocu
Wagner
Wall

Wang
Wasserburger
Weavill
Weber
Weeg
Weibel
Weisser
Welsh
Wenning
Waessels
West
Westergaard
Westra
Westrom
Wetz
Wheeler
White
Whitlock
Wicks
Widdoss
Widman
Wielenga
Wiford
Wijayanto
Wilbur
Wilcox
Wilhelmi
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Willman
Wilson
Wilson
Witherspoon
Wittmeier
Wolfe
Wolterstorff
Wood
Wooley
Wooten
Wooters
Worischeck
Wright

Erica
Katelyn
Katy
Katelyn
Abigail
Christianna
Jerrie
Hannah
Brody
Allison
Samantha
Erin
Brooklyn
Linus
Emily
Cassie
Kelsey
Noah
Madelyn
Alex
Madison
Amara
Lexy
Tyler
Machelle
Casey
Haylee
Kalie
Latosha
Muhammad
Hayley
Kaylei
Isaac
Leah
Steven
Mandee
Megan
Ainsley
Julia
Robert
Lacey
Chloe
Amanda
Morgan
Taylor
Leslie
Jaycee
Kalel
Hayden

Spearfish
Dacono
Spearfish
Martin
Omaha
Sidney
Spearfish
Crawford
Hill City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Casper
Rapid City
Rapid City
Beulah
Rapid City
Greeley
Rapid City
Fergus Falls
Viborg
Miller

Belle Fourche
Timber Lake
Erie

Custer
Fallbrook
Buchanan
Alcester
Spearfish
Rapid City
Belle Fourche
Valley
Rapid City
Rapid City
Mitchell
Newell
Gann Valley
Loveland
Lakeside
Newell
Tyndall
Spearfish
Belle Fourche
Issaquah
Wright
Gillette
Elwood
Rapid City
Spearfish

SD
co
SD
SD
NE
MT
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
wY
SD
SD
ND
SD
co
SD
MN
SD
SD
SD
SD
co
SD
CA
ND
SD
SD
SD
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
co
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
WA
WY
WY
NE
SD
SD

57783-2925
80514-9580
57783-9787
57551-0848
68116
59270
57783-1868
69339
57745-6610
57701
57701-2546
82604
57701
57702
58523-6527
57702
80634
57702-3160
56537
57070-2067
57362
57717
57656
80516
57730-2414
92028
58420
57001-6510
57783-8527
57701-3211
57717
68064
57703-6497
57701-4001
57301-3936
57760-5818
57341
80538
69351-5140
57760-5752
57066-5518
57783
57717-2021
98027
82732
82718
68937
57702-6044
57783

u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.S.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
u.s.
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Wurtz Jamin Rapid City SD 57702 u.S.
Younkin Breanna Gillette WY 82718 u.s.



